Manual Battery Switch
BD
Rev 6      2/13/15
ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
FEATURES
	Sealed to IP67 and IEC529 providing reliable operation in any environment
	Meets CE conformance standards - CE Approved
	500A continuous rating compliments even the largest of vehicle platforms

PART NUMBER SYSTEM
BD 9 5 2 1
Mount 9 = Flange Mount,
120mm wide
Current Rating 5 = 500A
Power
Terminals
1 = M10 terminals
2 = M12 terminals
Locking Hasps
and Lever
1 = ON and OFF, Black lever,
6mm holes
2 = OFF only, Black lever,
8mm holes
3 = ON and OFF, Red lever,
8mm holes
4 = OFF only, Red lever,
8mm holes
5 = ON and OFF, Yellow lever,
8mm holes
6 = OFF only, Yellow lever,
8mm holes
BD
MANUAL BATTERY SWITCH
Double pole single throw sealed switch
G IGAVAC® -  6382 Rose Lane -  Ca rp i n te r ia ,  CA 93013 -  ph +1- 805 - 684 - 8401 -  f a x  +1- 805 - 684 - 8402